
MOORAGE RATES
 

2023 MOORAGE RATES

MARINA AMENITIES INCLUDE:
 

Slip 
Length

Slip 
Length

20'

25'

30'

35'

40'

50'

55'

60'

65'

70'

$10.55

$10.75

$10.80

$11.10

$11.10

$11.70

$13.35

$13.65

$14.00

$14.30

$2,973.60

$3,701.25

$4,397.40

$5,210,10

$5,909.40

$7,686.00

$9,776.55

$10,844.40

$11,991.00

$13,137.60

20'

25'

30'

35'

40'

50'

$11.50

$11.40

$12.00

$12.50

$12.80

$13.15

$1,659.00

$2,005.50

$2,478.00

$2,966.25

$3,435.60

$4,352.25

ANNUAL SEMI-ANNUAL

Per Foot Total Per Foot Total

Total includes tax and power
 

Semi-annual April to October
 

Transient moorage available at $2.00 /ft a
day plus $5.00 power charge

 
 Reservation recommended

 
A signed Moorage Contract and

Certificate of Insurance is required prior
to payment and slip allocation

 

Fuel dock (gas and diesel)

Boat launch

Washrooms and showers 

Laundry facilities 

Shoreside accommodation

Restaurant

IPower and water hook-up

Key-fob security gates

Security cameras

Potable water

30A and 50S power

Wifi

3521 DOLPHIN DRIVE, NANOOSE BAY  
LATITUDE 49 17.238N, LOANGITUDE 124 08.003’W CHARTS 3512, 3459 - MARINE RADIO VHF 66A


