

2023 MOORAGE RATES

MOORAGE RATES					
ANNUAL			SEMI-ANNUAL		
Slip Length	Per Foot	Total	Slip Length	Per Foot	Total
20'	\$10.55	\$2,973.60	20'	\$11.50	\$1,659.00
25'	\$10.75	\$3,701.25	25'	\$11.40	\$2,005.50
30'	\$10.80	\$4,397.40	30'	\$12.00	\$2,478.00
35'	\$11.10	\$5,210,10	35'	\$12.50	\$2,966.25
40'	\$11.10	\$5,909.40	40'	\$12.80	\$3,435.60
50'	\$11.70	\$7,686.00	50'	\$13.15	\$4,352.25
55'	\$13.35	\$9,776.55	Total includes tax and power Semi-annual April to October Transient moorage available at \$2.00 /ft a day plus \$5.00 power charge Reservation recommended A signed Moorage Contract and Certificate of Insurance is required prior to payment and slip allocation		
60'	\$13.65	\$10,844.40			
65'	\$14.00	\$11,991.00			
70'	\$14.30	\$13,137.60			

MARINA AMENITIES INCLUDE:

- IPower and water hook-up
- Key-fob security gates
- Security cameras
- Potable water
- 30A and 50S power
- Wifi

- Fuel dock (gas and diesel)
- Boat launch
- Washrooms and showers
- Laundry facilities
- Shoreside accommodation
- Restaurant